Tel 01604 812004            Email sales@powerdatatec.com  Web www.powerdatatec.com
Bench mount PDU
Picture shows BM13A/6F
 Available with UK, C13 or Euro sockets
 Tough aluminium extrusion
 Steel legs with screw hole fixing
 3-metre 3x 1.5mmsq lead to 13A or Euro plug
 C14, C20, 16A plug options
The bench mount PDU is ideal for tougher working environments such as a
workbench or Laboratory, the sockets are not individually fused so a power drill or
heat gun etc can be safely plugged in.
The mounting brackets include fixing holes allowing the unit to be screwed securely
to the work surface where required.
Standard Bench Mount PDU’s
Order Code                          Product Description
BM13A/4 4x UK sockets, covered switch, 3m lead
BM13A/6 6x UK sockets, covered switch, 3m lead
BM13A/6F 6x UK sockets with surge filter, covered switch, 3m lead
BM13A/8 8x UK sockets, NO switch, 3m lead
BMIEC/12 12x C13 10A sockets, covered switch, 3m lead
BMSCH/08 8x Schuko CEE 7/4 sockets, covered switch, 3m to CEE 7/7 plug
BMFRE/08 8x French CEE 7/5 sockets, 3m to CEE 7/7 plug
PDU options
p
IEC C20 plug
IEC 320
IEC C14 plug
IEC 320
16A commando plug
IEC 309
Universal Euro plug
CEE 7/7